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01. Radiographic Testing 

Weld Testing (Plate and Pipe of dia. more than 90 mm) 

Weld Testing (Pipe of dia. up to 90 mm) 

Area Testing 

 

2,000/-  per meter 

600/- per joint 

20,000/- per sq. meter 

02. Ultrasonic Testing 

Weld Testing 

Surface Testing 

Thickness gauging 

Shaft Testing (up to 200mm dia.) 

Shaft Testing (above 200mm dia.) 

 

1,500/-  per meter 

12,000/-  per sq. meter 

100/-  per Spot 

2,000/-  per meter 

2,500/-  per meter 

03. Magnetic Particle Testing 

Weld Testing 

Surface Testing 

 

1,000/-  per meter 

10,000/-  per sq. meter 

04. Liquid Penetrant Testing 

Weld Testing 

Surface Testing 

1,000/-  per meter 

10,000/-  per sq. meter 

05. Eddy Current Testing Depends on type and size of 

the work 

06. Digital Hardness Testing 100/-  per spot 

07. Industrial Video scope 

Inspection 

Reporting 

 

20,000/-  per day 

10,000/- 

08. Calibration Service 

Ultrasonic Flaw Detectors 

Ultrasonic Thickness Gauge 

Other equipment 

 

3,000/-  per equipment 

2,000/-  per equipment 

Depends on the type of the 

work 

09. Consultancy Service on NDT and Weld Quality Control 2,500/-  per person deployed 

per day 

10. Other Testing & Services (e.g. NDT Procedure Preparation, 

Special Investigations, NDT Equipment Testing and 

Installation) 

Depends on type of the work 

11. Minimum service charges 

Service rendered at the NDT Laboratory, AECD 

Service rendered within and around Dhaka City 

Service rendered outside Dhaka. 

 

2,000/- 

5,000/- 

10,000/- 

12. NDT Training Courses 

National NDT Training Courses (Level-1) 

National NDT Training Courses (Level-2) 

NDT Foundation Course 

10,000/-  per participants 

15,000/-  per participants 

15,000/-  per participants 

13. Other Customized Courses on NDT Cost depends on type, 

duration and venue of the 

course 

 


